CUP Zrenjanin 2009 - Memorijal MiloS Popov
Zrenjanin, 14. - 15.11.2009

Disciplina 25
15.11.2009 - 17:34

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

A - 1992 i stariji/and older

Startna lista Finale

Finale A

1 UDICKI Bojan

2 BICANIC Vedran

3 CULIC Luka

4 LENDJER Ivan

5 KOS Karlo

6 LIJEVAR Lovro

7 KUZNAR Sasa

8 TANASOVSKI Marko

Rezervne prijave
SKUGOR Luka
KRZNARIC Fran
JAPUNDIC Silvio
VULESEVIC Igor

God.

16
23
19
19
18
16
20
20

20
15
19
17

Kikinda, Kl
ZG pliv.kl., ZG
Mornar, ST
Proleter, ZR
ZG pliv.kl., ZG
Dubrava, ZG
ZG pliv.kl., ZG
ZG pliv.kl., ZG

ZG pliv.kl., zG
Mladost, ZG
ZG pliv.kl., zG
Proleter, ZR

26.30
25.45
25.31
24.18
25.19
25.42
25.88
26.39

26.63
26.82
27.00
27.19
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